
2do. MES: FEBRERO DE

2024

LECTURA 

INICIAL:
19.976.003,0

LECTURA 

DIARIA

VOLUMEN 

DESCARGADO 

(M3)

19.980.455,0 4.452,0

19.984.890,0 4.435,0

19.989.168,0 4.278,0

19.993.511,0 4.343,0

19.997.881,0 4.370,0

20.002.199,0 4.318,0

20.006.507,0 4.308,0

20.010.850,0 4.343,0

20.015.092,0 4.242,0

20.019.484,0 4.392,0

20.023.656,0 4.172,0

20.027.870,0 4.214,0

20.032.079,0 4.209,0

20.036.171,0 4.092,0

20.040.375,0 4.204,0

20.044.881,0 4.506,0

20.049.213,0 4.332,0

20.053.611,0 4.398,0

20.058.004,0 4.393,0

20.062.263,0 4.259,0

20.066.579,0 4.316,0

20.071.002,0 4.423,0

20.075.348,0 4.346,0

20.079.706,0 4.358,0

20.084.094,0 4.388,0

20.088.455,0 4.361,0

20.092.510,0 4.055,0

20.096.823,0 4.313,0

20.101.275,0 4.452,0

M3 125.272,0

LPS 50,00

3.800,0

3.900,0

4.000,0

4.100,0

4.200,0

4.300,0

4.400,0

4.500,0

4.600,0

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29

Estadisticas bombeo ptar febrero 2024


